
City of Goleta - New Zoning Ordinance Project

Public Hearing Draft Comment (October 7, 2019)

Comment No. Name Affiliation Email Date of Comment
1 Jim Henry jhenry@west.net 8/16/19

2 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 8/25/19

3 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 8/28/19

4 Weston Harmer

We Strategic Development 

Corporation westonharmer@sbcglobal.net 8/30/19

5 April Reid aprilreid@live.com 9/4/19

6 Bert Brounstein bertbrounstein@gmail.com 9/5/19

7 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 9/4/2019

8 April Reid aprilreid@live.com 9/5/2019

9 Ken Alker ken@impulse.net 9/5/2019

10 Tara Messing Evironmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 9/5/2019

11 Diana Burkhardt Allen & Kimbell, LLP dburkhardt@aklaw.net 9/5/2019

12 Katherine Emery Santa Barbara Audubon Society katherine.emery@lifesci.ucsb.edu 9/6/2019

13

Dave Johnson 

(retracted) davidhjohnson@cox.net 9/7/2019

14 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/8/2019

15 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/8/2019

16 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 9/8/2019

17 Gelare Macon Flowers & Associates, INC. Gmacon@flowersassoc.com 9/6/2019

18 Dana Trout dee3.tee@gmail.com 9/9/2019

19 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 9/9/2019

20 Jon Iverson CA Department of Conservation Jon.Iverson@conservation.ca.gov 9/9/2019

21 Vic Cox 9/9/2019

22 Todd A. Amspoker Price, Postel & Parma LLP tamspoker@ppplaw.com 9/9/2019

23 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 9/12/2019

24 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/15/2019

25 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com 9/18/2019
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26 Charles D. Kimbell Allen & Kimbell, LLP kkimbell@aklaw.net 9/17/2019

27 Josh Monroy monroyjosh@hotmail.com 9/20/2019

28 Jem Unger Hicks jemhelena@gmail.com 9/20/2019

29 Charles Forslund darthgeezr@cox.net 9/20/2019

30 Lee Heller leehellerk9@gmail.com 9/20/2019

31 Jen Smith jasmith@ucsb.edu 9/20/2019

32 Steve Ferry` sjferry@cox.net 9/20/2019

33 Tara Messing Evironmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 9/20/2019

34 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 9/23/2019

35 John Dutton John.Dutton@patagonia.com 9/20/2019

36 Angela Rauhut arauhut@gmail.com 9/20/2019

37 Kenneth Pearlman kenpearlman@comcast.net 9/20/2019

38 Deborah Williams deborah1518@gmail.com 9/20/2019

39 Cherie Topper cherie.topper@gmail.com 9/21/2019

40 Sally Kitson sakitson@gmail.com 9/21/2019

41 John Manning jonman50@gmail.com 9/22/2019

42 Marell Brooks Citizens Planning Association mebrooks@sbceo.org 9/23/2019

43 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com  9/21/2019

44 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com  9/22/2019

45 Susan Gentile Antioch University sgentile2@antioch.edu 9/23/2019

46 Aaron Kreisberg akberg90@gmail.com 9/23/2019

47 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 9/23/2019

48

Vijaya 

Jammalamadaka 

League of Women Voters of 

Santa Barbara vjinsb@gmail.com 9/23/2019

49 Melissa Bower m-bower@earthlink.net 9/23/2019

50 Frank Arredondo Ksen' Sku' Mu' Chumash ksen_sku_mu@yahoo.com 9/21/2019

51 Molly Troup Santa Barbara Channelkeeper molly@sbck.org 9/23/2019

52 Tara Messing Environmental Defense Center tmessing@environmentaldefensecenter.org 9/23/2019

53 Bill Palmisano palm1953@gmail.com 9/23/2019

54 Brian S. Smith brian@smithengineering.net 9/25/2019
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55 Sheila Lodge 

Santa Barbara City Planning 

Commissioner sjlodge@cox.net 9/28/2019

56 Tracy LaTray Sywest Development Tracy_LaTray@SyWest.com 9/30/2019

57 Frank Arredondo Ksen' Sku' Mu' Chumash ksen_sku_mu@yahoo.com 10/4/2019

58 Cecilia Brown brownknight1@cox.net 10/4/2019

59 Hersel Mikaelian herseld@aol.com  10/5/2019

60 Barbara Massey masseybarb@aol.com 10/6/2019

61 Kitty Bednar kitnjon@aol.com 10/7/2019

62 Steven A. Amerikaner

Brownstein Hyatt Farber 

Schreck, LLP samerikaner@bhfs.com 10/7/2019

63 Brian boisky7@cox.net 10/7/2019
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